City Of Tampa

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION
Main Information Line: (813) 274-3100

Last Name
Jennings
Asony
Mesa
Amey
Aurich
Cassels
Colon
Daniels
Franklin
Jimenez
Jimenez Mendez
Moraga
Moreno
Quade
Zambrano
Adejumo
Taylor
Cermak
Lousias
Salazar Perez

Ayuso
Cogan
Hill
McCullars
Miller
Sawyer

First Name
David (Dave)

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES - PLANS REVIEW

Work Unit

Construction Services Operations Manager

Katherine (Kathy) Professional Plans Review Lead

Andre

Starr

Duane

Don

Ricardo
Benjamin
lohn

Raul
Franklin
Steven
Oscar
Charles (Chuck)
Manuel
Michelle
Ryan
Joseph (Joe)
Michael
Henry

Greg

David
Walter
Steven

Tom

Thomas (TJ)

Professional Plans Review Lead
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Plans Review
Professional Site Engineer
Professional Site Engineer
Forester Examiner
Forester Examiner
Forester Examiner

Office Phone

Cell Phone

Updated 06/21/24

E-mail

(813) 274-3157 (813) 310-2655 Dave.lennings@tampagov.net
(813) 733-2562 Kathy.Asony@tampagov.net
(813) 309-8816 Andre.Mesa@tampagov.net

(813) 274-3114
(813) 274-3195
(813) 274-3125
(813) 274-3116
(813) 274-3135
(813) 274-3321
(813) 274-3113
(813) 274-3144
(813) 274-7236
(813) 274-3154
(813) 274-3153
(813) 274-3161
(813) 274-3126
(813) 274-3143
(813) 274-3189

(813) 274-3361
(813) 274-3962
(813) 274-3160

FIRE PLAN REVIEW & INSPECTIONS TEAM

LastName __FirstName __WorkUnit | OfficePhone | CellPhone [Email _

Fire Marshal
Fire Marshal
Fire Marshal
Fire Marshal
Contract Fire Marshal
Fire Marshal

(813) 274-7126

(813) 274-7138
(813) 274-3151

(813) 415-4647
(813) 833-8615
(813) 294-5463
(813) 3868-3752
(613) 455-2654
(813) 309-1455

Starr.Amey@tampagov.net
Duane.Aurich@tampagov. net
Don.Cassels@tampagov.net
Ricardo.Colon@tampagov.net
Benjamin.Daniels@tampagov.net
lohn.Franklin@tampagov.net
Raul.Jimenez@tampagov.net
FranklinJimenezMendez@tampagov.net
Steve.Moraga@tampagov.net
Oscar.Moreno@tampagov.net
Chuck.Quade@tampagov.net
Manuel.Zambrano@tampagov.net
Michelle.Adejumo@tampagov.net
Ryan.Taylor@tampagov.net
Joseph.Cermak@tampagov.net
Michael.Lousias@tampagov.net
Henry.SalazarPerez@tampagov.net

Greg. Ayuso@tampagov.net
David.Cogan@tampagov.net
Walter. Hill@tampagov.net
Steven.McCullars@tampagov.net
Tom.Miller@tampagov.net
Thomas.Sawyer@tampagov.net
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